CT CURPOR IC	2600	02665
CORPORATION(S) NAME		The Part of the Pa
Maintenance Enterprises, Inc.		Por Por
		REC TALLAN
(x) Profit	() Amendment	() Merger
() Nonprofit (x) Foreign	() Dissolution/Withdrawal () Reinstatement	() Mark
() Limited Partnership () LLC	 () Annual Report () Name Registration () Fictitious Name 	() Other () Change of RA () UCC
() Certified Copy	() Photocopies	() CUS
() Call When Ready (x) Walk In () Mail Out	() Call If Problem () Will Wait	() After 4:30 (x) Pick Up
Name Availability	5/29/02	Order#: 5367072
Document Examiner Updater		Ref#:
Verifier W.P. Verifier	- - - -	6000056375565
660 East Jefferson Street Tallahassee, FL 32301		
Tel. 850 222 1092 Fax 850 222 7615	-	<u></u>

A CCH LEGAL INFORMATION SERVICES COMPANY

SACT APPLICATION BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO **BUSINESS IN FLORIDA**

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION 607.1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITT REGISTER A FOREIGN CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA.

1. Maintenance	Enterprises, Inc.			х _О	
words or abbre	oration; must include the word "INCORPOR eviations of like import in language as will cl or partnership if not so contained in the nam	learl	y indicate that it is a corporation inst		2 5
2. Louisiana	-	_3.	72-1228646		
(State or coun	try under the law of which it is incorporated))	(FEI number, if ap	plicable)	t
4, 01/04/1993		5.	Perpetual		
(Da	ate of incorporation)		(Duration: Year corp. will cease	o exist or "perpetual")	
6. Upon Qual					
(Date first trans	sacted business in Florida. If corporation has (SEE SECTIONS 607.1		t transacted business in Florida, inset , 607.1502 and 817.155, F.S.)	t "upon qualification.")	
7. 52410 Clark R	Road, White Castle, LA 70788				
	(Principal office	add	ress)		
same					
	(Current mailing	ado	ress)		
	work; Mechanical Contractor, Heavy Const				
(Purpose	e(s) of corporation authorized in home state of	or ca	ountry to be carried out in state of Fl	orida)	
9. Name and <u>st</u>	treet address of Florida registered age	nt:	(P.O. Box or Mail Drop Box MC	<u>)T</u> acceptable)	
Name:	C T Corporation System			<u></u>	
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road				
	Plantation		, Florida <u>33324</u>		
	(City)		(Zip code)		
Having been na			(Zip code) ice of process for the above state		

designated in this application, I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.



11. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

· 5

۰. ۱					
12. Names and business addre	sses of officers and/or di	rectors:	,	12 A	
A. DIRECTORS		. <u> </u>	5		~
Chairman:					2
Address:					y - . :
Mine Chairmann	<u> </u>	· ······	-	Not C	· · · ·
Vice Chairman:			····	*···· · · · · ·	:
Address:		·	لغنته البوقي		
Director: Juanita C. Hymel		=			- <u>-</u>
Address: 33860 Hwy 405					·····
White Castle, LA 70788				. <u>5</u> 5 77	
Director:		=	 	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u>مد م^{رو} ا</u>
Address:					<u> </u>
B. OFFICERS	SEE ATTACHMENT	<u> </u>	······································		
President: Michael Campisi		-			
Address: 29810 Hwy 405	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				
Bayou Goula, LA 70764		<u> </u>		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	<u> </u>
Vice President: Ross Campesi, Jr.					; . ·=
Address: 33890 Hwy 405			······		
White Castle, LA 70888				·····	
Secretary: Patrick Campesi			······································		
Address: 33870 Hwy 405 White	Castle, LA 70788		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		: • • • • • • • • •
Treasurer: Patrick Campesi			- 22	• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • •	
Address: 33870 Hwy 405 White 0	Castle, LA 70788				t+

NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.

13.	Ross Campesi fr.		· ·	·	- "	
	(Signature of Chairman, V	/ice Chairman, or any officer l	isted in number 12 of the	application)		
	PA	in The sta	.L			
14.	Koss Campesi, JF.	Vice treade		-	- .	
	(Typed or printed	name and capacity of person	signing application)			

_ ··_

Fox McKeithen

ED STATES OF ANIA

SECRETARY OF STATE

As Secretary of State, of the State of Louisiana, I do hereby Certify that

MAINTENANCE ENTERPRISES, INC.

A LOUISIANA corporation domiciled at WHITE CASTLE,

Filed charter and qualified to do business in this State on January 04, 1993,

I further certify that the records of this Office indicate the corporation has paid all fees due the Secretary of State, and so far as the Office of the Secretary of State is concerned is in good standing and is authorized to do business in this State.

I further certify that this Certificate is not intended to reflect the financial condition of this corporation since this information is not available from the records of this Office.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto set my hand and caused the Seal of my Office to be affixed at the City of Baton Rouge on,

23, 2002



